& concrP

Fecha 17/01/2016
Distanci 21097Metros

PLocal
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PGen
1

7
9
12
26
27
28
33
39
44
47
51
52
54
59
61
69
78
79
83
84
87
88
93
101
103
110
109
112
113
118
132
145
149
151
150
160
161
162
165
170

Dorsal Tiempo

1
691
496
49
480
146
53
709
621
263
173
62
37
82
17
110
224
101
120
316
124
148
181
162
191
135
134
19
363
113
190
178
138
165
172
112
111
100
109
168
132

1:15:56
1:21:29
1:21:47
1:23:57
1:27:15
1:28:26
1:28:45
1:29:10
1:30:33
1:31:27
1:31:30
1:31:52
1:31:52
1:31:59
1:32:37
1:33:08
1:34:23
1:35:02
1:35:10
1:35:28
1:35:29
1:35:42
1:35:52
1:36:48
1:37:33
1:37:39
1:38:12
1:38:12
1:38:31
1:38:54
1:39:16
1:41:02
1:42:13
1:42:33
1:42:34
1:42:34
1:43:01
1:43:01
1:43:02
1:43:22
1:43:46

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Clasificacion 10CAL

V Media Maratdn Cross La Puebla del Rio 2016

Apellidos
MORENO CASARES

MORENO PEULACH
SU4REZ FERNANDEZ
PEDRAZA MORENO
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO
CORTES BLANCO
LOBILLO RODRIGUEZ
ALMANSA SOSA
JUAN UFANO
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ FRANCO
CALADO CARRILLO
CABELLO GARRON
DIAZ CARRASCO
MILAN GARRIDO
LABELLA

GARCIA GAZQUEZ
QUIRONES CABELLO
PAREJO DOMINGUEZ
CARMONA CORDOBA
RUIZ GONZALEZ
MU&#328;|Z PEREZ
PEREZ GOMEZ
FLORES RUIZ

GARCIA DIAZ
GUTIERREZ PEREZ
PEREZ MARCHENA
RECIO AGUILAR

DIAZ CARRASCO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
HERNANDEZ TERRIZA
OLIVA RODRIGUEZ
AVILéS MARTIN
EGEA RUIZ

EGEA RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
ROMERO ANTUNEZ
RODRIGUEZ PENA
MIJES DELGADO
ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ
PALMA MORENO

Nombre
LUIS MIGUEL

PEDRO LUIS
VICENTE

JOSE ENRIQUE
ALFREDO

JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO LUIS
MARCO ANTONIO
JOAQUIN
FRANCISCO
JESUS

JUAN JOSE
FAUSTINO
JORGE

JOSE JESUS
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO J
RAUL

DANIEL

JUAN ANTONIO
DANIEL

IVAN
FRANCISCO JOSE
ISAAC
FRANCISCO
RAFAEL

JOSé MANUEL
MANUEL
VICTOR

JESUS

JUAN ANTONIO
AGUSTIN

JUAN

BONI

JOSE JOAQUIN
CARLOS JAVIER
MARIA JESUS
JOSE MARIA
FRANCISCO MIGUEL
MARIANO

JOSE ANTONIO

www.conchip.es

Club
C.A.PUEBLA

CLUB BICICLETAS PALMA
C.D. HISPANOS
C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

CUM LOS CUBERITOS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

CUM LOS CUBERITOS
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

C.D. BICICLETAS PALMA
C.A.PUEBLA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

] puUEBLA 1128 ﬂlﬂ
e o R

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

3,36
3,52
3,53
3,59
4,08
4,11
4,12
4,14
4,17
4,20
4,20
4,21
4,21
4,22
4,23
4,25
4,28
4,30
4,31
4,31
4,32
4,32
4,33
4,35
4,37
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,41
4,42
4,47
4,51
4,52
4,52
4,52
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,54
4,55

1

SENIOR M

VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR M

VETERANO C
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO C
VETERANO A
SENIOR M

VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
SENIOR M

VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR M

VETERANO A
SENIOR M

VETERANO D
SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANA A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
VETERANO B
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42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

PGen
175

176
179
181
202
207
214
215
221
225
234
235
237
244
251
254
277
284
286
287
294
300
301
323
328
333
334
335
337
336
372
374
375
377
376
380
384
388
395
411
416
417
419
425
452
475
476
478
496

Dorsal Tiempo

108
121
22
103
157
182
137
20
152
78
15
460
125
177
543
30
126
166
16
295
256
163
153
97
127
145
159
158
18
21
104
12
123
170
118
586
164
160
29
514
444
140
234
531
99
147
133
667
638

1:43:58
1:44:05
1:44:14
1:44:32
1:45:47
1:45:59
1:46:17
1:46:26
1:47:16
1:47:49
1:48:23
1:48:28
1:48:38
1:49:12
1:49:37
1:49:43
1:50:54
1:51:17
1:51:20
1:51:21
1:51:42
1:52:00
1:52:04
1:54:04
1:54:44
1:54:55
1:54:55
1:54:58
1:54:59
1:54:59
1:57:11
1:57:25
1:57:26
1:57:32
1:57:32
1:57:41
1:57:59
1:58:23
1:58:48
1:59:28
1:59:49
1:59:54
2:00:17
2:01:06
2:03:22
2:06:55
2:06:58
2:07:45
2:09:41

Apellidos

DE LA OLLA GONZALEZ

LORA HERNANDEZ
MATEO TENORIO
AGUADO PEREZ
LUQUE LAMA
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ GARCIA
ROMERO PEREZ
MARTINEZ GARCIA
ANTUNEZ CARRABEO
MARTINEZ RENOVETS
MARTINEZ LEO
LOPEZ BIZCOCHO
ROMERO GARCIA
MORENO MIRANDA
PAJUELO MILAN

ESCARRAZA GONZALEZ

SUAREZ BEJARANO
LOPEZ CAPITAN
BEAUSSART
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
CARRABEO ALVAREZ
ALFARO GARCIA

Diaz Castafneda
LOBERA SOLIS
PINEDA GARCIA
SALAS MARTINEZ
CASADO FERNANDEZ
BOHORQUEZ TOVAR
BOADO MARTINEZ
MORENO SANTOYO
SANCHEZ MEJIAS
MARTIN GONZALEZ
PEULACH MARTINEZ
GARCIA CARRASCO
DE LA OLLA M&RQUEZ
RECIO DOMiINGUEZ
HERRERA BERBE
RUIZ CARBALLO
CUBERO MARCO
HUESCAR MELENDEZ
EGEA RUIZ

MONGE FERNANDEZ
DIAZ FERRARI

PEREZ TERRIZA
NEGRON GOMEZ
SALAS RECACHA
ROMERO ARROCHA
ROMERO ALMANSA

Nombre

LUIS
DARIO

JESUS
FRANCISCO ANTONI
RAFAEL

JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL ANGEL
CRISTOBAL
JUAN

ISRAEL

ISRAEL

RAFAEL
ANTONIO

JORGE

JUAN

DANIEL

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE

MANUEL ANTONIO
DELPHIN
MIGUEL
LORENA
MIGUEL

Antonio

PEDRO LUIS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
M2 ROCIO
MANUEL

JOSE

LUCIANO
ANTONIO
ELISABETH
JAIRO

JOSE JOAQUIN
JOSE LUIS

JuLio
JONATHAN

JOSE VICENTE
BUENAVENTURA
ANTONIO
JACOBO
EULALIA

SARA
ALEJANDRO
ANA

VICTOR MANUEL
FIDELA

MANOLO

JUAN CARLOS

www.conchip.es

Club

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CUM LOS CUBERITOS

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

GUADALHORTUS

CUM LOS CUBERITOS

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PUEBLA

CUM LOS CUBERITOS

CUM LOS CUBERITOS

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA

CUM LOS CUBERITOS

INDEPENDIENTE

4,56
4,56
4,56
4,57
5,01
5,01
5,02
5,03
5,05
5,07
5,08
5,08
5,09
5,11
5,12
5,12
5,15
5,16
5,17
5,17
5,18
5,18
5,19
5,24
5,26
5,27
5,27
5,27
5,27
5,27
5,33
5,34
5,34
5,34
5,34
5,35
5,35
5,37
5,38
5,40
5,41
5,41
5,42
5,44
5,51
6,01
6,01
6,03
6,09

34
35
10
55
2
49
54
32
64
67
62
70
33
46
47
66
50
52
75
53
47
2
80
87
88
90
5
91
3
92
63
5
3
61
96
4
66
68
63
67
101

110
11
78
12

122

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO D
VETERANO A
PROMESA M
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
SENIOR M
VETERANO C
SENIOR F
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
SENIOR F
VETERANO B
MINUSVALIDO
VETERANO B
SENIOR M
VETERANA A
PROMESA M
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
PROMESA M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO C
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
SENIOR F
VETERANA A
VETERANO B
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
VETERANO B
MINUSVALIDO

Pagina 2 de 3



PLocal
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

PGen
497

499
498
512
513
524
549
551
550
565
577
578
592
593
598
604
613
617
618

Dorsal Tiempo

156
659
566
646
592
171
105
79
106
155
180
179
42
161
672
613
141
366
686

2:09:47
2:09:54
2:09:54
2:11:17
2:11:26
2:12:38
2:15:25
2:15:25
2:15:25
2:17:24
2:19:22
2:19:23
2:25:00
2:25:01
2:27:08
2:28:39
2:37:16
3:00:01
3:00:01

Apellidos
MAYO ALCALA

ROMERO QUIROS
MARQUEZ NUREZ
SIERRA CARRILLO

FERNANDEZ SORIANO

Nombre
MIGUEL

ENRIQUE
RAFAEL
JOSE
JAIME

MALDONADO QUINONES JUAN JESUS

DE LA CARRERA CAl
SARDIAA SOSA
FIMAT MOLINA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
DE LA CARRERA CAl
GARCIiA GONZ3LEZ
FUENTES SUAREZ
SALAS MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ GOMEZ
PINEDA GARCIiA
MARTIN LAYOSA
MUROZ GARCIA
MUROZ GARCIA

RO JOSé MARIA
SALVADOR
SONIA
JOSé LUIS

RO FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARIA

JOSE MARIANO

CARMEN
ELENA
GONZALO
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
MELANIA

www.conchip.es

Club
C.A.PUEBLA

C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

CUM LOS CUBERITOS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

CUM LOS CUBERITOS
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

C.D. EL TRIDENTE
C.A.PUEBLA

C.A. CUATRO CAMINOS
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA
C.A.PUEBLA

INDEPENDIENTE

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

6,09
6,09
6,09
6,13
6,14
6,17
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,31
6,36
6,36
6,52
6,52
6,58
7,03
7,27
8,32
8,32

79
125
115
41
118
80
123
82
13
44
126
11
95
17
18
85
129
144
19

SENIOR M
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO D
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANA B
VETERANO D
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
VETERANO C
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANA B
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